
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
15. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 433.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph$3472.00

2 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 432.50 Karey E. Louthan$2728.00

3 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 431.50 Mike B. Honald$2108.00

4 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 429.00 Pam A. Myers$1488.00

5 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 428.50 Lori Conrow$1116.00

6 Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 428.00 Kristy Kay Miller$868.00

7T RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 426.50 Abbigail Henstra$310.00

7T Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 426.50 Meryl Ann Reber$310.00

9 Stylish Heritage Karlee Vandersnick 425.50 Russ Vandersnick

10 Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 425.00 Elizabeth Billman

11 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 424.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

12 Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 421.00 Sheila R. Combs

13 Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 419.50 Brendan & Stacy

14 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 419.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

15 One Genuine Time Rachel M. Reedy 417.50 Rachel M. Reedy

16 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 414.50 Molly Russell

17T Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 413.50 Kari Sack

17T Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 413.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

19 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 411.00 Allison C. Parker

20 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 407.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay

21 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 405.50 Cori Shields

22 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 398.50 Shellie J. Crosson

23 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 272.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

16. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 22
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 433.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph$1638.00

2 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 432.50 Karey E. Louthan$1287.00

3 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 431.50 Mike B. Honald$994.50

4 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 428.50 Lori Conrow$702.00

5 Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 428.00 Kristy Kay Miller$526.50

6T RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 426.50 Abbigail Henstra$351.00

6T Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 426.50 Meryl Ann Reber$351.00

8 Stylish Heritage Karlee Vandersnick 425.50 Russ Vandersnick

9 Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 425.00 Elizabeth Billman

10 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 424.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

11 Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 421.00 Sheila R. Combs

12 Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 419.50 Brendan & Stacy

13 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 419.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

14 One Genuine Time Rachel M. Reedy 417.50 Rachel M. Reedy

15 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 414.50 Molly Russell

16T Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 413.50 Kari Sack

16T Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 413.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

18 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 411.00 Allison C. Parker

19 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 407.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay
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20 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 405.50 Cori Shields

21 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 398.50 Shellie J. Crosson

22 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 272.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

17. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1750.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 426.50 Abbigail Henstra$1672.50

2 Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 425.00 Elizabeth Billman$1338.00

3 Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler 419.00 Sarah Schuler$1003.50

4 DA Chic Magnet Kelley Mingus 418.00 Kelley Mingus$669.00

5 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 413.50 Kari Sack$501.75

6 Fling Del Cielo Scott Short 412.00 Scott Short$390.25

7 Darling Rebel Tammy Adams 410.50 Tammy Adams

8 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 407.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay

9 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 406.50 Edward Walsh

10 Hamsammich Christine Jackson 404.50 Christine Jackson

11 R Favorite Spice Jess Reid 397.50 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid

12T RTR Gunna Be Red Mary Lee White 384.50 Mary Lee White

12T Bueno Buckroo Kaylee Knoll 384.50 Barron Knoll

14 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 272.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

15 Tomlight Chex Patricia A. Gillaspy 264.50 Patricia A. Gillaspy

16 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 120.00 Ruth Jackson

18. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Remember The Boon Heidi Van Stone 434.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$1556.25

2 CR Swiss Be Tuff Danelle Markham 431.00 Danelle Markham$1245.00

3 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 430.50 Dark Horse Inc$933.75

4 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 428.00 Deanna Johnson$747.00

5 One Metallic Spark Lori Adamski- Peek 427.00 Lori Adamski- Peek$622.50

6 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 426.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$498.00

7 Kual Operator Linda M. Tayne 422.50 Paul & Linda Tayne$373.50

8 Cee Miss Everboon Carissa Bieroth 421.50 Bieroth Ranch$249.00

9 Bright Sided Celia Gamble 420.50 Randy J. & Celia Gamble

10 Sendin Smoke Signals Gary W Hawkes 419.00 Gary W Hawkes

11T Royal Blu Ruby Bette Smith 418.50 Michael And/or Bette Smith

11T SJR Sumkinda Talk Susan Schwabacher 418.50 Susan Schwabacher

13 CY Im Cuttin Checks Ray Cotton 411.00 Ray Cotton

14 RAB DiamondsRForever Tracy Leanne Adams 410.00 Tracy Leanne Adams

15T ASmidgeMoreDiamonds Amy Argento 408.50 Amy Argento

15T Bet On Boz Liz Younger 408.50 Liz Younger

15T Give Me Shade DR Courtney Marie Brown 408.50 Courtney Marie Brown

18 Arya Spark Julia Rajnus 405.50 Julia Rajnus

19 PepsAussieKid Jennifer Andrade 405.00 Jennifer Andrade

20 Hickorys Slic Smoke Jennifer R Bell 404.50 Jennifer R Bell

21 Clawz Amy G Wilson 403.50 Amy G Wilson

22 Danity Tuff Boon Charlize Clementson 402.50 Charlize Clementson

23T PT WhiterShadeOfPale Tristan Mallory 388.00 Carol Poindexter Mallory
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23T Two Timin Kat Molly Blemler 388.00 Molly Blemler

25 Lucky Ned Pepper Amy Argento 272.00 Amy Argento

26 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 267.00 Gerry And Liz Hudson


